
JULIUS KLENGEL　Op28　
CELLO QUARTET

THEME AND VARIATIONSCello3

62

55

50

43

36

25

30

17

9






































  


  
   


 

  




 



 


 




 
 

 



 
  















 






 





   
 




 
 



 


   

 
 

 


 

 


 


 
 




 
 

 




 


 














 
 

 
 




   

 

 

 
 

  

 

    
 
 

 
  


  





































 





























 







 



 

 

 



   


 

 
 risoluto



 sempre







 sempre











 dolce











































Allegro moderato

Andante
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Andantino

Allegretto

?
Scherzando, vivace

Maestoso
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